Revised: 08/11/16
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
©2016 Littelfuse, Inc
Teccor® brand Thyristors
40 Amp High Temperature Low Tq SCR
S4040xQx Series
HS4040xAQx Series
Description

MY
HS4040RAQ3
Part Numbering System
56
DEVICE TYPE
HS:  SCR xx:  Lead Form Option
PACKAGE TYPE
R:  TO-220 (Non-isolated)
N:   TO-263 (D
CURRENT RATING
Lead Form Dimensions
40:  40A
VOLTAGE RATING
40:  400V
TURN-OFF TIME
HS4040 R
[blank]:  15μs
2 - Pak)
Q
2:   12μs
3:   5μs
LOW TURN OFF TIME TYPE
A
AEC-Q101